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M11
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M29
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M32
M43
M45
M47

M49
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Samples

M24
M35
M37
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M54
M56
M58
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Disease

@D Healthy

@D Periodontitis

@D Health_inoculum
@ Periodontitis_inoculum

Lachnospiraceae_[G-8]
Lachnospiraceae_[G-7]
Bacteroidetes_[G-3]
Megasphaera
Eubacterium_[XI][G-7]
Peptoniphilaceae_[G-1]
Peptostreptococcus
Bacteroidetes_[G—6]
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Bacteroidaceae_[G-1]
Mycoplasma
Mogibacterium
Fretibacterium
TM7_[G-1]

TM7_[G-5]
Haemophilus

Eikenella
Capnocytophaga
Kingella

Rothia

Neisseria

Leptotrichia
Actinomyces
Actinobaculum
Desulfobulbus
Bacteroidetes_[G-5]
Anaeroglobus
Atopobium
Campylobacter
Solobacterium
Veillonella

Treponema

Tannerella

Parvimonas
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1]
Granulicatella

Dialister

Catonella

Oribacterium
Selenomonas

Gemella
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7]
Bacteroides
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Alloprevotella
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Prevotella
Streptococcus
Fusobacterium

Porphyromonas

Genus



